47
 W: solarlightingdirect.com.au // Ph: 1300 135 911
Product
Code
LED’s Battery Solar Panel IP Rating Lumens
SLDBLK-100
(B, R, G, RGB, W & WW)
100 x LEDs @
5mm each
1 x 1.2v
1200mAh
NiMH
2V 0.4W
Separate E.R.E
44
N/A
SLDBLK-300
(B, R, G, RGB, W & WW)
300 x LEDs @
5mm each
3 x 1.2v
1200mAh
NiMH
5.5V 0.4W
Separate E.R.E
44
N/A
SLDBLK-500
(R, G, RGB, W & WW)
500 x LEDs @
5mm each
3 x 1.2v
1200mAh
NiMH
5.5V 0.4W
Separate E.R.E
44
N/A
Residential Range
Bud Light Kits
LED Bud Light Kits
Features:
- Approximately 8-10 hours
Operation
- Mode Selection Switch for “Flash” or
“Constant On” options
- Cable Colour – Transparent
- Spike or Surface Mounting Option
for Remote Solar Panel
- Colours Available – Blue, Green, Red,
White, Warm White or RGB (Red, Green &
Blue)
1 Year Warranty!
80mm
85mm
17000mm
 130mm
900mm
150mm
105mm
30000mm
 100mm
900mm
150mm
105mm
50000mm
  100mm
900mm
SLDBLK-100
SLDBLK-300
SLDBLK-500
Packaged Fitting Weight & Dimensions
W: 0.9kg
D: 20cm x 16cm x 10cm